Paper Publication Details

Name: Zalak Trivedi

Institute: IITE Department: CE

- ➤ Published a Paper in International Conference on Data Management ICDM 2010 at IMT, Ghaziabad on 10-11 March 2010. author: zalak vyas, amit ganatra, c.k.bhensdadia.
- ➤ Paper Publication named "Modified RAAT (Reduced Apriori Algorithm Using Tag) for Efficiency Improvement with EP(Emerging Patterns) and JEP(Jumping EP)" in IEEE Explore with ISBN 978-0-7695-4058-0 by International conference ACE 2010 held at Bangalore on 21 June 2010.author: zalak vyas, amit ganatra, c.k.bhensdadia.
- ➤ Published a paper "Swarm Intelligence Techniques focusing on PSO and ACO" in International Research Journal in Engineering and technology. e-ISSN: 2395-0056 p-ISSN: 2395-0072, volume 3, Issue 6, June 2016.author: zalak vyas, amit mankodi
- ➤ Published a paper "Swarm Intelligence Technique ACO and Traveling Salesman Problem" in International Research Journal in Engineering and technology. e-ISSN: 2395-0056 p-ISSN: 2395-0072, volume 4, Issue 8, August 2017. Author Harsh Bhalani, Dr. Seema Mahajan, Zalak Vyas
- ➤ Published a paper "Applications of Holographic Projection Technology" in International Journal of Robotics and Autonomous Systems. Volume 2 Issue 2. Author Kaivan Jadavala, Zalak Trivedi, Dr. Seema Mahajan.
- ➤ Published a paper "Bitcoin- The Decentralized Digital Currency" in International Journal of Computational Intelligence, Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering. Volume 2 Issue 2. Author: Sana Baid, Zalak Trivedi, Dr. Seema Mahajan.

- ➤ Published a paper "Cloud computing Risks" in International Journal of Software and Computer Science Engineering. Volume 2 Issue 2. Author: Jainam Shah, Zalak Trivedi, Dr. Seema Mahajan.
- > Published a paper "Optimization and Control of Cyber-Physical Vehicle Systems" in International journal of recent trends in engineering and research. Impact factor: 4.101. ISSN 2455-1457. Author: Aashish Satwani, Zalak Trivedi, Dr. Seema Mahajan.
- ➤ Published a paper "AlphaGO An AI in gaming" in International journal of recent trends in engineering and research. Impact factor: 4.101. ISSN 2455-1457. Author: Gopal Agarwal, Zalak Trivedi, Dr. Seema Mahajan.
- ➤ Published a paper "Review Paper on "Sixth Sense Technology" in International Research Journal in Engineering and technology. e-ISSN: 2395-0056 p-ISSN: 2395-0072, volume 4, Issue 5, May 2017.author: Mohana Iyer, Zalak Vyas, Dr. Seema Mahajan.